Date

14-dec
21-dec
2-jan

5-jan

11-jan
13-jan
19-jan
2-feb

8-feb

10-feb
16-feb
23-feb
23-mar
30-mar

5-apr

31-mar
6-apr
13-apr
19-apr

27-apr

23-apr
26-apr
28-apr

5-may

Attila
Attila
Attila

Attila

La Traviata
La Traviata
La Traviata
La Traviata

La Traviata

La Cenerentola
La Cenerentola
La Cenerentola
La Cenerentola
La Cenerentola

La Cenerentola

Manon Lescaut
Manon Lescaut
Manon Lescaut
Manon Lescaut

Manon Lescaut

Ariadne auf Naxos
Ariadne auf Naxos
Ariadne auf Naxos

Ariadne auf Naxos

Date

16-may
19-may
25-may

7-jun

18-jun
21-jun

28-jun

2-sep
5-sep
7-sep
13-sep

20-sep

10-sep
21-sep
27-sep

4-oct

18-oct

25-oct

9-nov
15-nov

29-nov

Opera

Idomeneo
Idomeneo
Idomeneo

Idomeneo

La Traviata
La Traviata

La Traviata

Rigoletto
Rigoletto
Rigoletto
Rigoletto

Rigoletto

Elisir d'amore
Elisir d'amore
Elisir d'amore

Elisir d'amore

Giulio Cesare

Giulio Cesare

Elena in Egitto
Elena in Egitto

Elena in Egitto



